
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-1705

Status:Type: Transportation & Aviation
Services

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/4/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/18/2018

Title: Actions Related to the Agreements with Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority for BART
Extension to Berryessa.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement (a), 3. Agreement (b), 4. Agreement (c)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Actions Related to the Agreements with Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority for BART
Extension to Berryessa.
(a) Approve the proposed Second Amendment to Master Agreement with the Santa Clara Valley Transportation
Authority to extend the term of the agreement to December 31, 2019.
(b) Approve the proposed Third Amendment to Cooperative Agreement #6 with the Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority to: 1) extend the term of the agreement to December 31, 2019, and 2) increase the
maximum cost reimbursement for City of San José project management services to an amount not to exceed
$1,200,000 for the period of January 1, 2012, through December 31, 2019.
(c) Approve the proposed Third Amendment to Cooperative Agreement #7 with the Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority to: 1) extend the term of the agreement to December 31, 2019, and 2) increase the
maximum cost reimbursement for City of San José encroachment permit services to an amount not to exceed
$4,100,000 for the period of January 1, 2012, through December 31, 2019.
CEQA: Determination of Consistency with the BART Extension to Milpitas, San José, and Santa Clara Final
EIR, BART Extension to Milpitas, San José, and Santa Clara Final Supplemental EIR, and BART Silicon
Valley Phase 1 - Berryessa Extension Final 2nd Supplemental EIR, and Addenda thereto, Resolution No.
76126. Council District 4. (Public Works)

City of San José Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

